	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V320LU40CPX10
	V320LU40CPX10 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V320LU40CPX10
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 462V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.45360 (This price is for reference only)
		 V320LU40CPX10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V320LU40CPX10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HR-DUX(10.0AH)F2X3 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 7.2V D 8450MAH NIMH
1455NPLY Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL SOLID PLAS YELLOW 2/PACK
N1WS1086 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 10X8X6" GREY
PJ14126RLW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 15.7X13.9X8.00" GREY
C7FXS-3706G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CFP37S/AE37G/X
DK-2641-02 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE FIBER OPTIC 2M
686722200001 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC 1MM TYPE 2 22P 200MM
H2AAG-10105-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015S/H1503TR 5"
654 BK038 Alpha Wire  CORD 300V 18AWG 2ELEM BLACK
9-1589455-8 TE Connectivity  WDUALOBE CONNECTOR
M3DDA-3006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR30A/MC34M/MKR30A
M3BBK-1636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR16K/MC16G/MSR16K
VP6GYX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO STD 6' GRAY
5123C SL005 Alpha Wire  5123C SLATE 100 FT
6712 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLUE 100'
CCS31-S8-C Panduit Corp  CABLE CLAMP, 5/16 INCH
1221 SV005 Alpha Wire  1221 SILVER 100 FT
510715-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
RHW-48/12-1200/ADH-0 TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK RHW POLY 48MMX4' BLK
WWN2.75BK50 Techflex  WELD WRAP 2 3/4" BLACK 50'
0913043001 Littelfuse Inc  14GA CUT TERM
295-11-4426-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W09L-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
9510-G213-J1F1-B2R2B1-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 3A 28VDC PUSH-PULL
0900210 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 2A 24VDC
19422 American Electrical Inc  SWITCH SD2 GROUND POLE
BK/HTB-88-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
0034.2511 Schurter Inc  FUSE 315MA 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
7100.1111.13 Schurter Inc  FUSE 400MA 250V T-LAG 19MM PCB
2035-20-ALF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
2027-23-SM Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
MP5KE45CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO41
MP4KE36CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC DO41
MXLRT100KP170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 334VC CASE5A
SMCJ6.0CA/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC SMC
P4KE24HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 19.4VWM 34.7VC AXIAL
P0901SCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC UNIDIR 75V 500A DO-214AA
V420LT10PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
V130LT20C Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 10KA DISC 20MM
G84-4400PTBUS Cherry  KEYBOARD NOTEBOOK 83KEY USB BLK
	V320LU40CPX10  keywords
	    	V320LU40CPX10
	V320LU40CPX10  Littelfuse Inc
	V320LU40CPX10  pdf
	V320LU40CPX10  datasheet
	V320LU40CPX10  price
	V320LU40CPX10  distributor
	electronic components V320LU40CPX10
	V320LU40CPX10  Circuit Protection
	V320LU40CPX10  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V320LU40CPX10  VARISTOR 462V 10KA DISC 20MM
	V320LU40CPX10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .